










































STUDENT ACCOUNT: 3/6/20 12 to 2/12/2013 

JOSEPH 
SKRIP 
208-70-1209 

Department 
Enrollment 
Start Date 
Exp. Completion 
Graduated 
Housing 
Dependency 
D.O. B. 

Pa~men! Date 

J 1648 KELTON AVE. 
PITISBURGH PA 15216 

HVAC Total Cost 
NIGHT STUDENT fJ Dependents 
3/6/2012 Marital Status 
2/21/2013 Agency 
2/21/2013 GRANT I 
COMMUTER GRANTZ 
DEPENDENT Contract tl 
12/4/1989 

Code Receipt Description 

$ 9,450.00 
0 

SINGLE 
CIVILIAN STUDENT 

Debit 
--- ---- -- -- -·-·· --- ---- - ·-· -------- -·----- - ------ ---

CHARGE 1/11 /2012 RFEE Registration Charge $50.00 

CHECK 1111/2012 FEPT 3812 Registration payment $0.00 

Cl-WlGE 3/6/2012 SPQR Spring Quarter $4,725.00 

CHARGE 3/6/2012 BKCG Textbook Charges $334.00 

CHECK 3/6/2012 BOOK 70606 Book Payment $0.00 

LOAN 4/10/2012 DLSU 70806 Direct Loan Sub. $0.00 

LOAN 4110/2012 DLUN 70807 Direct Loan Un-Sub. $0.00 

CHARGE 511/2012 BKCG Textbook Charges $12.50 

CREDIT CA 5/1/2012 BOOK 70860 Book Payment $0.00 

CHARGE 5/29/2012 TEST A WS/EPA/ARl Tests $40.00 

CASH 5/29/2012 TSTP 70884 A WS/EPA/ARI Test Pymt. so.oo 
LOAN 617/2012 DLUN 709 14 Direct Loan Un-Sub. $0.00 

CHECK 6/20/2012 TUIT 70927 Cash/Check By Student $0.00 

CHARGE 9/4/2012 FAQR Fall Quarter $4,725.00 

CHARG E 9/4/2012 BKCG Textbook Charges $29 1.00 

CREDIT CA 9/4/20 12 BOOK 71124 Book Payment $0.00 

LOAN 9/6/2012 DLUN 71163 Direct Loan Un-Sub. $0.00 

LOAN 9/6/2012 DLSU 7 1164 Direct Loan Sub. $0.00 

LOAN 9/6/2012 DLUN 71165 Direct Loan Un-Sub. $0.00 

CREDIT CA 1130/2013 TUIT 71751 Cash/Check By Student $0.00 

CREDIT CA 217/2013 TUIT 71836 Cash/Check By Student $0.00 

$10.177.50 

Credit Balanct 
. ·--- -·--·---·- ----· 

$0.00 $50.00 

$50.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $4,725.00 

$0.00 $5,059.00 

$334.00 $4,725.00 

$ 1,277.00 $3,448.00 

$730.00 $2,718.00 

$0.00 $2,730.50 

$12.50 $2,718.00 

so.oo $2,758.00 

$40.00 $2,7 18.00 

$ 1,459.00 $1,259.00 

$ 1,000.00 $259.00 

$0.00 $4,984.00 

$0.00 $5,275.00 

$291.00 $4,984.00 

$731 .00 $4,253.00 

$1,278.00 $2,975.00 

$1,460.00 $1,515.00 

$750.00 $765.00 

$765.00 $0.00 

$10,177.50 $0.00 
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